01702 218956 / sales@mccrimmons.com
McCRIMMONS
1
2025-01-Footsteps A4-4pp
Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Available in
Different

Artwork by
Sister Mary Stephen
Ordering exampleAdd the Size Code as shown
in the green panel.
ORDERING e Footsteps of Christ designs
FMFOCT A3
Order
Code
Size
Code
                                                 Product                     Order Code            Size            Size cm                 Size inches            Price £ (set of 16)
                                                                                                               Code
Rigid PVC (Foamex) / 5mm thickness / Waterproof
                                                                          FMFOCT              A3           29.7 x 42           11.7" x 16.5"       425.00 + VAT
                                                                          FMFOCT              A2           42 x 59.4           16.5 x 23.4"         695.00 + VAT
Rigid Aluminium (Dibond) / 3mm thickness / All-weather / Waterproof
                                                                          DBFOCT               A3           29.7 x 42           11.7" x 16.5"       695.00 + VAT
                                                                          DBFOCT               A2           42 x 59.4           16.5 x 23.4"       1,195.00 + VAT
Rigid PVC (Foamex) / 5mm thickness / Waterproof
                                                                          FMFCC17          40cm         –                        15.75"                 395.00 + VAT
                                                                          FMFCC17          60cm         –                        23.6"                   750.00 + VAT
Rigid Aluminium (Dibond) / 3mm thickness / All-weather / Waterproof
                                                                          DBFCC17          40cm         –                        15.75"                 550.00 + VAT
                                                                          DBFCC17          60cm         –                        23.6"                   995.00 + VAT
UPRIGHT DISPLAY BOARDS / Set of 16
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
CIRCULAR DISPLAY BOARDS / Set of 16
INDOOR
OUTDOOR
1 2
2
We can send you a link to download
direct to your device.
£19.95 + VAT
Order ref: SPLV2D
22 meditations with
accompanying images
and texts depict stories
and themes from
scripture. Ideal for use
in Church or a School.
Spirit of Light Vol.2
£19.95 + VAT
Order ref: SPLV3D
Spirit of Light Vol.3
Powerpoint Downloads
£19.95 + VAT
Order ref: SPLV3
No CD drive?
No problem.
FIXING: Supplied with
pre-drilled holes if required.
FIXING: Pre-drilled holes
if required or Command
strips (not supplied).
FIXING: Supplied with 2x
pre-drilled holes left &
right.
FIXING: Pre-drilled holes
if required or Command
strips (not supplied).